Lead Apron Catering, LLC
Catering for all Special Events

Awailable Packages

Light Hors d’oeuvres

2 cold dips, salsa and guacamole, chips, fruit tray, cheese and olive tray, tea and water.

$8.50 per guest

Heavy Hors d’oeuvres

This option includes the Light Hors d’oeuvres package, plus any 1 Premium Hors d’oeuvres or hot dip.
Choices include: Hawaiian Meatballs, Sausage Balls, Lil” Smokies, or Bacon Chicken Wraps, Southwest
Egg Rolls, Chicken Salad Croissants, Stuffed Jalapeno Peppers, Hot Spinach Artichoke Dip, Buffalo
Chicken Dip, Hog Wild Dip.

$13.00per guest
With any 2 Premium Hors d’oeuvres or hot dips $14.00 per guest
With any 3 Premium Hors d’oeuvres or hot dips $16.00per guest
Substitute a slider for an Hors d’oeuvre $ 2.00 additional
Substitute Shrimp for an Hors d’oeuvre $ 5.00 additional

Build Your Own Meal

Entrées: Pork Tenderloin, Grilled Chicken Breast, Chicken Tenders, Shrimp Scampi, Baked Spaghetti, Chicken
Spaghetti, Cheeseburger Sliders, Ham and Cheese Sliders

Sides: Mashed Potatoes, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Green Bean Casserole, Sautéed Green Beans, Cormn, Mac and
Cheese, Spanish Rice, Sweet Baby Carrots

Choose 1 entree, any 2 vegetables, a salad, a dinner roll or French bread, tea and water.
$15.00 per guest
Choose any two entrees, any 2 vegetables, a salad, a dinner roll or French bread, tea and water.
$17.00 per guest
Add a desert $19.00 per guest

*Some Hors d’oeuvres may not be available for very large events.

Sample Menus (include full service)

1. Pork Tenderloin, Sautéed Green Beans, Mashed Potatoes’, Caesar Salad, Dinner Roll, Tea
and Water $15.00 per guest

2. Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Green Beans, Mac and Cheese, Caesar Salad, Dinner Roll, Tea and
Water $15.00 per guest

3. Shrimp Scampi, Sautéed Green Beans, Caesar Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water.
$ 17.00per guest

4. Pasta Bar (including penne and bowtie pasta, marinara sauce, Alfredo sauce, Italian
meatballs, sautéed chicken, broccoli, mushrooms, cheddar and parmesan cheese), Garden
Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water $16.00 per guest

5. Taco/Nacho Bar, Refried Beans, Spanish Rice, Salsa Bar, Tea and Water.
$16.00 per guest




6. Chicken Tenders, Mac and Cheese, Sautéed Green Beans, Garden Salad, Dinner Roll, Tea
$14.00 per guest

and Water

7. Baked Spaghetti, Garden Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water

8. Chicken Spaghetti, Garden Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water

$14.00 per guest

$14.00 per guest

*Substitutions are available, additional charges may apply *Packages include a service fee and all buffet table linens
Clear plastic plates, tea glasses, cake plates, punch cups, cutlery and high quality dinner napkin.

Glass plates, water goblets, wine glasses silverware and cloth napkins available for rent at an additional cost.

Ala Carte Menu (prices listed are per person)

Appetizers
Shrimp Cocktail (self-service)
Southwest Eggrolls

Stuffed Mushrooms (not available for groups over 50)
Bacon Wraps (not available for groups over 100)

Hot Spinach Artichoke Dip
Hog Wild Dip

Fruit Tray (dip included)
Fruit Kabobs (dip included)
Vegetable Tray (dip included)
Veggie Shooters

Lil” Smokies

Sausage Balls

Hawaiian Meatballs

Buffalo Chicken Dip
Tortellini Skewers

Cold Spinach Dip (bagel crisps included)
Salsa Bar

Corn Dip

Pin Wheels

Assorted Cheese Balls (crackers included)
Neiman Marcus Dip

Cheese and Olive Tray
Entrees

Pork Tenderloin

Baked Chicken Spaghetti
Baked Spaghetti Casserole
Baked Chicken Alfredo
Shrimp Scampi

Chicken Tenders

Grilled Chicken Breast
Cheese Burger Sliders

Ham and Cheese Sliders

Pork Tenderloin Sliders with Slaw
Chicken Salad Croissants
Sides

Mashed Potato

Loaded Mashed Potatoes

Mac and Cheese

Green Bean Bundles (not available for groups over 100)

Sautéed Green Beans

6.00
2.50
3.00
2.25
3.50
4.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
1.75
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50

5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.75
3.50
3.50
4.50
4.00
4.00
3.00

2.10
3.00
3.50
4.00
3.00

$1.00 per person




Green Bean Casserole 2.75

Corn Casserole 2.50
Cream Corn 2.00
Spanish Rice 2.00
Refried Beans 1.50
Salads

Greek Salad 3.50
Caesar Salad 3.00
Garden Salad with assorted dressings 3.00
Pasta Salad 3.00
Bread

Dinner Rolls or Garlic Bread 65
Deserts

S’more’s Bar 150
Chocolate Fountain (snacks included) 2.00
Chocolate Fountain (snacks and fruit included) 3.00
Chocolate Mousse Shooters 1.75
Banana Pudding 2.25
Death by Chocolate Desert 2.25
Cupcakes 1.75 each

Chocolate Covered Strawberries ~ 15.00 per dozen  Bride and Grooms  20.00 per dozen
Drinks

Punch 1.50
Tea and Infused Water 1.00
Tea and Lemonade 1.50
Add on’s

Fruit Display 150.00

A service fee of $ 2.25 per person will be added to the Ala Carte menu if there is no
package purchased

Contact us for your free consultation: Barbara 870.761.1611 Buffi 870.824.9852 Gena 870.530.0920




