## Lead Apron Catering, LLC Catering for all Special Events

## Available Packages

#### **Light Hors d'oeuvres**

2 cold dips, salsa and guacamole, chips, fruit tray, cheese and olive tray, tea and water. \$8.50 per guest

#### Heavy Hors d'oeuvres

This option includes the Light Hors d'oeuvres package, plus any 1 Premium Hors d'oeuvres or hot dip. Choices include: Hawaiian Meatballs, Sausage Balls, Lil' Smokies, or Bacon Chicken Wraps, Southwest Egg Rolls, Chicken Salad Croissants, Stuffed Jalapeno Peppers, Hot Spinach Artichoke Dip, Buffalo Chicken Dip, Hog Wild Dip.

With any 2 Premium Hors d'oeuvres or hot dips With any 3 Premium Hors d'oeuvres or hot dips Substitute a slider for an Hors d'oeuvre Substitute Shrimp for an Hors d'oeuvre \$13.00per guest \$14.00 per guest \$16.00per guest \$ 2.00 additional \$ 5.00 additional

#### **Build Your Own Meal**

Entrées: Pork Tenderloin, Grilled Chicken Breast, Chicken Tenders, Shrimp Scampi, Baked Spaghetti, Chicken Spaghetti, Cheeseburger Sliders, Ham and Cheese Sliders

Sides: Mashed Potatoes, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Green Bean Casserole, Sautéed Green Beans, Corn, Mac and Cheese, Spanish Rice, Sweet Baby Carrots

Choose 1 entree, any 2 vegetables, a salad, a dinner roll or French bread, tea and water.

\$15.00 per guestChoose any two entrees, any 2 vegetables, a salad, a dinner roll or French bread, tea and water.\$17.00 per guestAdd a desert\$19.00 per guest

\*Some Hors d'oeuvres may not be available for very large events.

### Sample Menus (include full service)

- Pork Tenderloin, Sautéed Green Beans, Mashed Potatoes', Caesar Salad, Dinner Roll, Tea and Water \$15.00 per guest
- Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Green Beans, Mac and Cheese, Caesar Salad, Dinner Roll, Tea and Water \$15.00 per guest
- 3. Shrimp Scampi, Sautéed Green Beans, Caesar Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water. \$17.00per guest
- Pasta Bar (including penne and bowtie pasta, marinara sauce, Alfredo sauce, Italian meatballs, sautéed chicken, broccoli, mushrooms, cheddar and parmesan cheese), Garden Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water
  \$16.00 per guest
- 5. Taco/Nacho Bar, Refried Beans, Spanish Rice, Salsa Bar, Tea and Water. \$16.00 per guest

 Chicken Tenders, Mac and Cheese, Sautéed Green Beans, Garden Salad, Dinner Roll, Tea and Water \$14.00 per guest

7. Baked Spaghetti, Garden Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water \$14.00 per guest

8. Chicken Spaghetti, Garden Salad, Garlic Bread, Tea and Water \$14.00 per guest

\*Substitutions are available, additional charges may apply \*Packages include a service fee and all buffet table linens Clear plastic plates, tea glasses, cake plates, punch cups, cutlery and high quality dinner napkin. \$1.00 per person Glass plates, water goblets, wine glasses silverware and cloth napkins available for rent at an additional cost.

# <u>Ala Carte Menu (prices listed are per person)</u>

Appetizers	
Shrimp Cocktail (self-service)	6.00
Southwest Eggrolls	2.50
Stuffed Mushrooms (not available for groups over 50)	3.00
Bacon Wraps (not available for groups over 100)	2.25
Hot Spinach Artichoke Dip	3.50
Hog Wild Dip	4.50
Fruit Tray (dip included)	3.00
Fruit Kabobs (dip included)	3.00
Vegetable Tray (dip included)	2.50
Veggie Shooters	2.00
Lil' Smokies	2.50
Sausage Balls	3.00
Hawaiian Meatballs	3.50
Buffalo Chicken Dip	3.00
Tortellini Skewers	2.50
Cold Spinach Dip (bagel crisps included)	1.75
Salsa Bar	2.50
Corn Dip	2.00
Pin Wheels	2.00
Assorted Cheese Balls (crackers included)	2.00
Neiman Marcus Dip	2.00
Cheese and Olive Tray	2.50
Entrees	
Pork Tenderloin	5.00
Baked Chicken Spaghetti	4.00
Baked Spaghetti Casserole	4.00
Baked Chicken Alfredo	4.00
Shrimp Scampi	5.75
Chicken Tenders	3.50
Grilled Chicken Breast	3.50
Cheese Burger Sliders	4.50
Ham and Cheese Sliders	4.00
Pork Tenderloin Sliders with Slaw	4.00
Chicken Salad Croissants	3.00
Sides	
Mashed Potato	2.10
Loaded Mashed Potatoes	3.00
Mac and Cheese	3.50
Green Bean Bundles (not available for groups over 100)	4.00
Sautéed Green Beans	3.00

Green Bean Casserole	2.75
Corn Casserole	2.50
Cream Corn	2.00
Spanish Rice	2.00
Refried Beans	1.50
Salads	
Greek Salad	3.50
Caesar Salad	3.00
Garden Salad with assorted dressings	3.00
Pasta Salad	3.00
Bread	
Dinner Rolls or Garlic Bread	.65
Deserts	
S'more's Bar	1.50
Chocolate Fountain (snacks included)	2.00
Chocolate Fountain (snacks and fruit included)	3.00
Chocolate Mousse Shooters	1.75
Banana Pudding	2.25
Death by Chocolate Desert	2.25
Cupcakes	1.75 each
Chocolate Covered Strawberries 15.00 per dozen Bride	and Grooms 20.00 per dozen
Drinks	-
Punch	1.50
Tea and Infused Water	1.00
Tea and Lemonade	1.50
Add on's	
Fruit Display	150.00

A service fee of \$ 2.25 per person will be added to the Ala Carte menu if there is no package purchased

Contact us for your free consultation: Barbara 870.761.1611 Buffi 870.824.9852 Gena 870.530.0920